Camp Canine, EFFECTIVE April 1, 2017
First Visit / Temperament Test: $15.00

Day Care:
M-F Full Day: $27.00 (over 5 hours)

Sat & Sun Full Day: $25.00 (over 5 hours)
Half Day: $19.00 (5 hours or less)

10 Full Days: $243.00
10 Half Days: $180.00
1x Puppy Card: $170.00 Must use by 8 months old
Late Pick Up $10 (after 6:30 pm)

2 Dogs Same Home/Address:
Full Day: $40.00 (2 dogs) Half Day: $30.00 (2 dogs)

10 Full Days: $360.00 OR 10 Half Days: $280.00

Senior (62 and over) & Veterans Days
Please let us know if you qualify at check in
Each Monday and Saturday
Monday $24.00 Full Day
Saturday $20.00 Full Day
Monday & Saturday $16.00 Half Day

Freestyle Boarding
$20 Non Refundable/Non Transferable Deposit Required

$40.00 up to 24 Hours
$38.00 per day: 5-9 Days
$37.00- 10 — days or more
Daycare rates apply after 24 hours (see above)
After Hours Pick Up: $10.00

2" dog $22.00 Same Kennel/same home
$32.00 Second Kennel/same home

$10 early pick up fee/remainder credited to your account
All boarding fees are due upon drop off please.
Visa, Master Card, Discover and Cash (no checks)
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